
FRESHLY PREPARED EGG DISHES  
WITH YOUR CHOICE OF TOMATOES, ONIONS, MUSHROOMS, HERBS, HAM, SMOKED 

SALMON, NUREMBERGER SAUSAGES OR BACON.  
EGG BENEDICT / EGG ROYAL / EGG FLORENTINE G, SU, M, EI, F  

BRIOCHE, HAM AND SAUCE HOLLANDAISE / BRIOCHE, SALMON, AND SAUCE  
HOLLANDAISE / BRIOCHE, SPNIACH AND SAUCE HOLLANDAISE  

 PORRIDGE G, M   
PREPARED WITH WATER OR MILK  

REGIONAL  

TRADITIONAL MUNICH WHITE SAUSAGES 

WITH SWEET MUSTARD AND PRETZEL 
ORIENTAL HERITAGE  

POACHED EGGS „CHOO CHEE” G, F  
ON BRIOCHE WITH BEETROOT, SALMON, AND SPINACH FROM KAFFIR LIME  

CONGEÈ S, (Gluten-Free)  
SESAME OIL, SPRING ONION, CORIANDER LEAVES  

FRIED NOODLES G, S, SO, E  
SEASONAL VEGETABLES, FRIED EGG, SOY SAUCE, CHILI, SPRING ONION  

SWEETS  

WAFFLES OR PANCAKES G, M, EI  
WITH MAPLE SYRUP, WHIPPED CREAM OR CHOCOLATE SAUCE  

                                                  COCONUT PANCAKE (Gluten-Free)  
 WITH VANILLA & MANGO   

MANDARIN ORIENTAL FRENCH TOAST G, M, EI  
CARAMELL BUTTER TOAST, CITRUS FRUIT, BLUEBERRIES & MAPLE SIRUP   

Please note that we offer a selection of gluten-free dishes. However, we cannot guarantee a complete gluten-free kitchen. If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to ask our colleagues.   
We are committed to responsible seafood sourcing and the offering of sustainable seafood in our menus. By sourcing responsibly, we hope to contribute our part in reducing negative impact on the 

environment and increase public awareness regarding to sustainable seafood consumption.  
We are committed to responsible sourcing and the offering of sustainable coffee, tea, and vanilla. By sourcing responsibly, we hope to contribute our part in reducing negative impact on the environment and 

increase public awareness regarding to sustainable seafood consumption. 

Dear Guest, if you require any information about ingredients in our dishes which may cause allergies or intolerances, please do not hesitate to contact our service team.  

 

                                Vegan                           Dairy-Free   

 
Erdnüsse (E), Gluten (G), Sesam (S), Senf (SE), Lupine (LU), Sulfite (SU), Nüsse (N), Weichtiere (W), Krebstiere (K), Fische (F), Soja (SO), Sellerie (SEL), Milch (M), Eier (EI)  

  

  


